
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 02.12.2024-08.12.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

02-12-2024
09:00:00

02-12-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT558VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

02-12-2024
09:00:00

02-12-2024
16:00:00

S.MOSANA PT35CLM7F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

02-12-2024
09:00:00

02-12-2024
12:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT361HR6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

02-12-2024
09:00:00

02-12-2024
12:00:00

S.HORODISTE PT375HR6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

02-12-2024
09:00:00

02-12-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT424VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

02-12-2024
09:00:00

02-12-2024
16:00:00

S.TIRNOVA PT575TR1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

02-12-2024
09:00:00

02-12-2024
16:00:00

S.TIRNOVA PT577TR1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

02-12-2024
09:00:00

02-12-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT293VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

02-12-2024
09:00:00

02-12-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT297VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

02-12-2024
09:00:00

02-12-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT306VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

02-12-2024
09:00:00

02-12-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT394VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
09:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S.TIRNOVA PT575TR1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
09:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S.TIRNOVA PT577TR1 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
09:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT293VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
09:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT297VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
09:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT306VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
09:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT394VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
09:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT424VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

03-12-2024
09:00:00

03-12-2024
16:00:00

S.VISOCA PT558VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

04-12-2024
09:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S.FINTINITA PT270TR9
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

04-12-2024
09:00:00

04-12-2024
16:00:00

S.FINTINITA PT272TR9
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

05-12-2024
09:00:00

05-12-2024
16:00:00

S.FINTINITA PT270TR9
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

05-12-2024
09:00:00

05-12-2024
16:00:00

S.FINTINITA PT272TR9
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
10KV

05-12-2024
09:00:00

05-12-2024
12:00:00

S.CORBU PT501DN7 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV


